
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 11-13, 2022
Long Island, NY, USA
Tilles Center

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 238 FLY TO YOUR HEART Stars On Stage Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 204 LOLLIPOP Elegant Dance Studio
2 219 GIRLS Elegant Dance Studio
3 231 ME AND MY GIRLS Stars On Stage Dance Academy
4 206 WORKOUT Stars On Stage Dance Academy

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 228 CRAZY TRAIN The Dance Loft
2 217 TOMORROW Magnolia Dance Academy
3 229 BRING ME CLOSE Magnolia Dance Academy
4 220 DO YOU WANNA DANCE Elegant Dance Studio
5 221 NIGHTINGALE Elegant Dance Studio
6 234 YOU'VE GOT PERSONALITY The Dance Loft
7 225 BLAST OFF The Dance Loft

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 223 WAVES Magnolia Dance Academy
2 236 IT TAKES TWO Alexa's Dance Academy

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 ONLY HOPE Studio D Dance Center
2 222 BANG BANG Studio D Dance Center
3 235 SASSY Stars On Stage Dance Academy
4 215 SHAKE SHAKE Studio D Dance Center
5 227 ROCKSTARS Elegant Dance Studio



Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 211 SORT OF Magnolia Dance Academy
2 203 HOW SWEET IT IS Stage Door School Of Dance
3 224 SO GOOD Stage Door School Of Dance
4 233 WHAT YOU KNOW ABOUT IT Elegant Dance Studio
5 218 SUMMERTIME BLUES Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 212 PULL OF THE MOON Stage Door School Of Dance

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 232 JAILHOUSE ROCK Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 198 CRY FOR HELP Magnolia Dance Academy
2 150 TO BEGIN AGAIN The Dance Loft
3 196 HIT ME UP Elegant Dance Studio
4 153 HOME Stars On Stage Dance Academy
5 237 IN THE BEGINNING Magnolia Dance Academy
6 170 EVERYWHERE I GO Stars On Stage Dance Academy
7 188 RISE UP The Dance Loft
8 145 EASY ON ME Stars On Stage Dance Academy
9 187 YOUR DAY WILL COME Magnolia Dance Academy
10 166 HOLD ME The Dance Loft

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 247 TWO BIRDS Magnolia Dance Academy
2 256 GET YO BODY MOVIN' dancehampton
3 284 IT'S A BEAUTIFUL DAY dancehampton
4 273 PIANO Stage Door School Of Dance
5 263 ALL IS FOUND dancehampton

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 379 FREEDOM Stage Door School Of Dance
2 356 THE KIDS ARE COMING Magnolia Dance Academy
3 377 MONEY BAG Elegant Dance Studio
4 358 AFTER YOU Elegant Dance Studio
5 393 SQUAD ENERGY The Dance Loft



Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 386 HERE COMES THE SUN The Dance Loft
2 378 GIRLS NIGHT OUT The Dance Loft
3 350 THE CHOICE IS YOURS Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
4 343 ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK The Dance Loft
5 364 WINGS Elegant Dance Studio

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 341 BRING IT BACK Elegant Dance Studio

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 151 BOOGIE SHOES Alexa's Dance Academy
2 147 UNDONE Magnolia Dance Academy
3 195 ETUDE The Dance Loft
4 169 FEELIN GOOD The Dance Loft
5 194 LOSE CONTROL Alexa's Dance Academy
6 171 ALL I KNOW SO FAR Stage Door School Of Dance
7 152 VALERIE Alexa's Dance Academy
8 156 BEYOND MY WILDEST DREAMS Nadias Performing Arts Centre
9 190 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Magnolia Dance Academy
10 142 TIMES ARE HARD FOR DREAMERS Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 271 I NEED YOU The Dance Loft
2 250 ON BROADWAY Stage Door School Of Dance
3 252 UNCONVENTIONAL Magnolia Dance Academy
4 261 IN HIS KISS Alexa's Dance Academy
5 262 SHAKE THE ROOM Studio D Dance Center

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 340 THINK Stage Door School Of Dance
2 374 WHERE MY GIRLS AT? DQDS Dance Academy
3 383 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT DQDS Dance Academy
4 381 HOME Alexa's Dance Academy
5 389 BEGGIN' Magnolia Dance Academy



Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 382 MOSES SUPPOSES Stage Door School Of Dance
2 380 DANCING QUEEN Magnolia Dance Academy
3 395 SOMEDAY Nadias Performing Arts Centre
4 345 PRAISE Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 385 NO BAD NEWS Stage Door School Of Dance

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 346 LITTLE MISS MACKLEMORE Magnolia Dance Academy
2 370 I GOT RHYTHM The Dance Loft

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 390 YOU'RE A WIZARD DQDS Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 PUNCHLINE Alexa's Dance Academy
2 186 CABARET Alexa's Dance Academy
3 193 MY BABY JUST CARES FOR ME Nadias Performing Arts Centre
4 197 FOLLOW THE SUN Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 141 FLY Nadias Performing Arts Centre
6 143 EXPENSIVE Nadias Performing Arts Centre
7 180 JAZZ IT UP Nadias Performing Arts Centre
8 182 NOVEMBER RAIN Alexa's Dance Academy
9 168 THE TROLLY SONG Nadias Performing Arts Centre
10 163 LOOK TO THE RAINBOW Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 CAN I HAVE THIS DANCE Alexa's Dance Academy
2 255 GROWING APART Magnolia Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 PYT Alexa's Dance Academy
2 369 SALVATION Alexa's Dance Academy
3 375 COPACABANA Alexa's Dance Academy
4 361 INVISIBLE Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 342 WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN Nadias Performing Arts Centre



Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 363 LET’S GROOVE Alexa's Dance Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 113 SAY SO dancehampton
2 41 HANDS IN THE AIR dancehampton
3 99 CHANGES dancehampton
4 43 CALL ME dancehampton
4 91 SMILE Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
5 24 APPLAUSE Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
6 87 RIPTIDE dancehampton
7 44 WICKED dancehampton
8 55 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT dancehampton
9 93 TRAMPOLINE dancehampton

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 76 I LOVE ROCK AND ROLL dancehampton
2 56 GRAVITY dancehampton
3 47 DO IT LIKE THIS dancehampton
4 126 LOVE I'M GIVEN dancehampton
5 45 DOG DAYS ARE OVER dancehampton

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 402 BE REAL dancehampton
2 434 HEADS WILL ROLL dancehampton
3 425 ZOOM Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
4 466 WOBBLE dancehampton
5 409 HUSTLIN Elegant Dance Studio

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 95 READY OR NOT The Dance Loft
2 129 EET The Dance Loft
3 57 COLORS dancehampton
4 136 STILL FEEL ALIVE The Dance Loft
5 12 DANCING QUEEN Nadias Performing Arts Centre
6 39 SONG TO THE SIREN Nadias Performing Arts Centre
7 102 OVERTHROWN The Dance Loft
8 98 HOME TO YOU The Dance Loft
9 131 NO WAY Alexa's Dance Academy
10 78 ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE The Dance Loft



Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 38 DON'T STAY LOW The Dance Loft
2 70 WITH YOU ALWAYS Magnolia Dance Academy
3 32 HIGH HOPES The Dance Loft
4 137 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE The Dance Loft
5 97 ENDING Stars On Stage Dance Academy

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 431 LADY BE GOOD The Dance Loft
2 416 BOOM Stars On Stage Dance Academy
3 421 TRIBE The Dance Loft
4 461 SERPENTINE DREAMS Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 403 YOU'LL BE OK The Dance Loft

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 248 DON'T START Stars On Stage Dance Academy
2 274 IT'S OK Stars On Stage Dance Academy
3 291 YOU GON LEARN The Dance Loft
4 266 HIP-HOP REMIX DQDS Dance Academy
5 293 BLACKPINK Studio D Dance Center

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 287 YOU WILL BE FOUND Studio D Dance Center
2 254 STILL FALLING Stars On Stage Dance Academy

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 239 A NIGHT IN VEGAS Stars On Stage Dance Academy



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 96 HUSTLE Nadias Performing Arts Centre
2 121 SAY SOMETHING Magnolia Dance Academy
3 19 SHOT ME DOWN Magnolia Dance Academy
4 138 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Stage Door School Of Dance
5 49 BEST IS YET TO COME Magnolia Dance Academy
6 73 WORK SONG Elegant Dance Studio
7 88 PLAYING WITH LOVE Magnolia Dance Academy
7 106 THE CELLO Nadias Performing Arts Centre
8 86 ALL THE THINGS LOST Nadias Performing Arts Centre
8 84 HOME Magnolia Dance Academy
8 79 RIVER Magnolia Dance Academy
8 120 INTERNAL DIALOGUE Magnolia Dance Academy
9 103 BANG BANG Stage Door School Of Dance
10 58 ALL AGAIN Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 65 DON'T WORRY Magnolia Dance Academy
2 134 HERE TO HELP Magnolia Dance Academy
3 122 WHERE WE COME ALIVE Stage Door School Of Dance
4 46 FALLEN ANGELS Magnolia Dance Academy
5 81 FAITH Stage Door School Of Dance

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 424 BYE BYE BLACKBIRD Stage Door School Of Dance
2 453 I DON'T BELONG Magnolia Dance Academy
3 456 DANCING ON MY OWN Alexa's Dance Academy
4 437 BETTER IN THE DARK Nadias Performing Arts Centre
5 460 BUG A BOO Nadias Performing Arts Centre

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 272 KEEP YOUR HEAD UP Stage Door School Of Dance
2 245 ON MY OWN Magnolia Dance Academy
3 242 SHE’S ALWAYS A WOMAN Alexa's Dance Academy
4 251 DA WOP Stage Door School Of Dance
5 288 BILLIE Stage Door School Of Dance



Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 279 RUN LIKE A RIVER Stage Door School Of Dance
2 264 OUR STORIES Magnolia Dance Academy
3 270 IT'S MY PARTY Magnolia Dance Academy
4 258 UNDERTOW Stage Door School Of Dance
5 244 MISSY Stars On Stage Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 292 ALL A DREAM Magnolia Dance Academy
2 265 IN THE HEIGHTS Stage Door School Of Dance
3 241 FOOTLOSE Nadias Performing Arts Centre

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 489 ANNA CONTEMPORARY Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
2 537 ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
3 561 OCEAN EYES Stars On Stage Dance Academy
4 517 BLUE JEANS dancehampton
4 538 COME TOGETHER Stars On Stage Dance Academy
5 516 A BEAUTIFUL NOISE dancehampton
6 532 HURT The Dance Loft
7 546 BAD DREAM Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
8 485 HOLD ON Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
9 512 LOVE IN THE DARK Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
10 524 YOU ONLY LIVE TWICE Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 313 LEVEL UP dancehampton
2 329 I FOUND dancehampton
3 304 EDGE OF SEVENTEEN dancehampton
4 332 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS DQDS Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 447 BANG BANG dancehampton
2 444 KILLA dancehampton
3 411 ROYALTY Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts
4 405 DETAILS dancehampton
5 442 MOMMA TAUGHT ME Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 495 SCREAM Stage Door School Of Dance
2 480 MIDNIGHT Stage Door School Of Dance
3 568 MAYBE THIS TIME Magnolia Dance Academy
4 525 TOO DARN HOT Stage Door School Of Dance
5 490 NOW I HEAR Magnolia Dance Academy
6 498 CHASING CARS Stars On Stage Dance Academy
7 540 SECRET LOVE SONG Stars On Stage Dance Academy
8 522 I HAVE NOTHING Studio D Dance Center
9 550 GRAVITY Magnolia Dance Academy
10 533 I REMEMBER HER Alexa's Dance Academy

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 325 FEVER Magnolia Dance Academy
2 317 COME BACK UP The Dance Loft
3 310 LOVE IS A CURRENCY Magnolia Dance Academy
4 336 MEDICINE Alexa's Dance Academy
5 298 DOG DAYS ARE OVER The Dance Loft

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 440 I WON'T COMPLAIN Magnolia Dance Academy
2 408 THIS IS OUR TIME Stage Door School Of Dance
3 472 I LIVED Nadias Performing Arts Centre
3 429 FLY AWAY Stage Door School Of Dance
4 400 #RICHGIRL Magnolia Dance Academy
5 446 THE CORNER Stars On Stage Dance Academy

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 THE LETTING GO Nadias Performing Arts Centre
2 337 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Magnolia Dance Academy
3 330 HERO Nadias Performing Arts Centre
4 335 SOMEONE TO YOU The Dance Loft
5 299 NATURAL WOMAN Stage Door School Of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 333 QUEEN B Stage Door School Of Dance
2 305 THE LINE Stage Door School Of Dance
3 296 BATTERED Magnolia Dance Academy



SR Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 286 JAGGED The Dance Loft

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 186 CABARET Alexa's Dance Academy

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 PUNCHLINE Alexa's Dance Academy

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 103 BANG BANG Stage Door School Of Dance

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 515 CORRECT ME Stars On Stage Dance Academy
2 514 YOU THERE Alexa's Dance Academy
3 513 THATAWAY Stage Door School Of Dance

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 270 IT'S MY PARTY Magnolia Dance Academy

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 272 KEEP YOUR HEAD UP Stage Door School Of Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 251 DA WOP Stage Door School Of Dance

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 472 I LIVED Nadias Performing Arts Centre



Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 337 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Magnolia Dance Academy

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 440 I WON'T COMPLAIN Magnolia Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 PUNCHLINE Alexa's Dance Academy
2 186 CABARET Alexa's Dance Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 CAN I HAVE THIS DANCE Alexa's Dance Academy
2 255 GROWING APART Magnolia Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 495 SCREAM Stage Door School Of Dance
2 480 MIDNIGHT Stage Door School Of Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 325 FEVER Magnolia Dance Academy
2 317 COME BACK UP The Dance Loft

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
98 Home to You The Dance Loft F Teen Intermediate
227 Rockstars Elegant Dance Studio H Mini Novice
245 On My Own Magnolia Dance Academy K Teen Competitive
317 Come Back Up The Dance Loft F Senior Teen Competitive
387 Jitterbug The Dance Loft F Junior Intermediate
436 Requiem For A Dream Studio D Dance Center G Senior Teen Competitive
515 Correct me Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Senior Teen Competitive



Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
53 Best Friend Stage Door School Of Dance J Teen Competitive
235 Sassy Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Mini Novice
269 Don't Worry Be Happy Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Teen Competitive
324 Personal Jesus Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Senior Teen Competitive
361 Invisible Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Junior Competitive
410 Can't Stop the Beat Elegant Dance Studio H Teen Competitive
582 Leaving My Love Behind Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

98 Home to You The Dance Loft F Teen Intermediate
31 No Excuses Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts I Teen Intermediate
114 Deep End DQDS Dance Academy C Teen Competitive
116 An Evening I Will Not Forget Studio D Dance Center G Teen Competitive
49 Best Is Yet To Come Magnolia Dance Academy K Teen Competitive
58 All Again Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Teen Competitive
68 Lead The Way Alexa's Dance Academy B Teen Competitive
34 Half light Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
81 Faith Stage Door School Of Dance J Teen Competitive
73 Work Song Elegant Dance Studio H Teen Competitive
177 Business Of Love Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Competitive
200 Better Off Magnolia Dance Academy K Junior Intermediate
197 Follow the Sun Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Junior Competitive
193 My Baby Just Cares for Me Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Junior Competitive
184 Hold On To Me DQDS Dance Academy C Junior Intermediate
189 Hip Hop Not Dead The Dance Loft F Junior Intermediate
186 Cabaret Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Competitive
212 Pull of the Moon Stage Door School Of Dance J Mini Intermediate
167 Hustle The Dance Loft F Junior Intermediate
199 The Climb DQDS Dance Academy C Junior Intermediate
190 My Boyfriend's Back Magnolia Dance Academy K Junior Intermediate
244 Missy Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
261 In His Kiss Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Intermediate
240 Fierce DQDS Dance Academy C Teen Intermediate
283 Soiree'Macabre Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Teen Competitive
249 Every Single 1 dancehampton E Teen Intermediate
286 Jagged The Dance Loft F Senior Teen Competitive
275 Thats Not My Name Studio D Dance Center G Junior Intermediate
279 Run Like a River Stage Door School Of Dance J Teen Competitive
255 Growing Apart Magnolia Dance Academy K Junior Competitive
320 Rescue Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Senior Teen Competitive
336 Medicine Alexa's Dance Academy B Senior Teen Competitive
332 The Light That Never Fails DQDS Dance Academy C Senior Teen Intermediate
307 Barbie's Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Senior Teen Competitive
329 I Found dancehampton E Senior Teen Intermediate
300 All My Friends The Dance Loft F Senior Teen Competitive
311 Change is Everything Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
310 Love is a Currency Magnolia Dance Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
372 What about us Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Junior Intermediate
384 PYT Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Competitive
383 Rhythm of the Night DQDS Dance Academy C Junior Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

361 Invisible Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Junior Competitive
387 Jitterbug The Dance Loft F Junior Intermediate
366 Get Low Stage Door School Of Dance J Junior Intermediate
346 Little Miss Macklemore Magnolia Dance Academy K Junior Intermediate
452 Ain't no sunshine Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Senior Teen Competitive
413 Je T’aime Alexa's Dance Academy B Senior Teen Competitive
414 Million Bucks DQDS Dance Academy C Teen Intermediate
423 The Name Game Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Teen Competitive
405 Details dancehampton E Senior Teen Intermediate
421 Tribe The Dance Loft F Teen Intermediate
457 Turn To Stone Studio D Dance Center G Senior Teen Competitive
433 Kick Up Your Heels Elegant Dance Studio H Teen Competitive
398 Writings on the Wall Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts I Senior Teen Intermediate
408 This Is Our Time Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
453 I Don't Belong Magnolia Dance Academy K Teen Competitive
480 Midnight Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
484 Viva La Vida The Dance Loft F Senior Teen Competitive
537 Always Remember Us This Way Hart & Soul Inc Dance and Performing Arts I Senior Teen Intermediate
550 Gravity Magnolia Dance Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
538 Come together Stars On Stage Dance Academy A Senior Teen Intermediate
566 Kill of the Night Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Senior Teen Competitive
522 I Have Nothing Studio D Dance Center G Senior Teen Competitive
517 Blue Jeans dancehampton E Senior Teen Intermediate
535 Trainwreck Elegant Dance Studio H Senior Teen Competitive
542 Ivy Alexa's Dance Academy B Senior Teen Competitive
496 Impossible DQDS Dance Academy C Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen 1 I Feel Good Archie Lithgow The Dance Loft F
Junior 192 Grease is the Word Sule Henry The Dance Loft F
Mini 221 Nightingale Violet Vanasco Elegant Dance Studio H

Senior Teen 320 Rescue Brooke Fitzsimmons, Samantha
Reischman Stars On Stage Dance Academy A

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
333 Queen B Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
39 Song to the Siren Nadias Performing Arts Centre D Teen Intermediate
228 Crazy Train The Dance Loft F Mini Novice
281 Could Have Been Me The Dance Loft F Teen Competitive
333 Queen B Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
346 Little Miss Macklemore Magnolia Dance Academy K Junior Intermediate
429 Fly Away Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
504 Burlesque Magnolia Dance Academy K Senior Teen Competitive



Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
65 Don't Worry Magnolia Dance Academy K Teen Competitive
185 Punchline Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Competitive
272 Keep Your Head Up Stage Door School Of Dance J Teen Competitive
325 Fever Magnolia Dance Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
384 PYT Alexa's Dance Academy B Junior Competitive
440 I Won't Complain Magnolia Dance Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
495 Scream Stage Door School Of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive


